30. Thi
29

Ul2 MaNNLICH RECURVE

PL. STN NAME

Thiringenpokal 2007.1st

1 19d Kinzel, Lukas

2 19c Graber, Tim

3 19b schmidtke, Florian
U12-WEIBLICH RECURVE

PL. STN NAME

1 18c Klauer, Josephine
2 18a Schneider,veronique

U14-MaNNLICH RECURVE

1 17d L6hmer, Agimo

2 17c Kapplinger, Justus
3 17b Rohrbach, Erik

4 17a Blichner, Tobias

U1l7-ManNNLICH RECURVE

PL. STN NAME

1 14d Dietzel, Markus

2 14b wachsmuth, Markus

3 14a Blankenburg, Tobias
4 14c MroR, Felix

Ul7-WEIBLICH RECURVE

PL. STN NAME

1 16a Krauthahn, Anna
2 1l6c Licht, Christiane
3 16b Dietrich, Maria
4 16d wutzler, Daniela

U20-ManNNLICH RECURVE

PL. STN NAME

1 7d peters, Christopher
2 7c Meinig, Robin

U20-WEIBLICH RECURVE

PL. STN NAME

1 12c Ro6her, Andrea
U12-MaNNLICH COMPOUND

PL. STN NAME

ringenpokal
Fita-Runde
. April 2007

Jena
VEREIN
FC Erzgebirge Aue
SV CZ Jena
SV CZ Jena
VEREIN
SV CZ Jena
FC Erzgebirge Aue
VEREIN 50m
SV Erfurt-west 288
SV CZ Jena 273
ESV Lok Eisenach 243
ESV Lok Eisenach 187
VEREIN 70m
DJK Arenshausen 278
Unterwellenborn 232
Unterwellenborn 269
FC Erzgebirge Aue 258
VEREIN 60m
FC Erzgebirge Aue 274
SV Erfurt-west 261
Unterwellenborn 270
FC Erzgebirge Aue 216
VEREIN 90m
Eichsfelder BG 256
BSC Glauchau 252
VEREIN 70m
SV CzZ Jena 254
VEREIN

1 19a Gintherodt, Daniel

U20-MaNNLICH COMPOUND

SV Zaunroden
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PL. STN

NAME

Thiringenpokal 2007.1st

VEREIN

1 1c

Tischer, Jan

HERREN RECURVE

SV Erfurt-west

VEREIN

OOONOUVIAWN R
~
o)

10 o6a

Erdmann, Andreas
Eberhardt, Lutz
Gloeden, Mario
Eberlei, olaf
Reinhardt, Martin
Damm, Stefan
Lohmer, Karsten
Rosin, Christian

Garbrecht, wolfgang

Naglatzki, Markus

HERREN (45 RECURVE

PL. STN

NAME

BSC Glauchau

SV Erfurt-west
BSV Plauen

EG Suhl

DJIK Arenshausen
EG Suhl

SV Erfurt-west
TV wWeidenhausen
Eichsfelder BG
SV Erfurt-west

VEREIN

1 4a

wirthwein, 3Jilrgen

HERREN U55 RECURVE

EG SuhT

VEREIN

=
ROWVWLNOUTDWN R
o
o)

Hiller, Lutz wolfg.

Goppert, Heinz
Schmidt, Lothar
Schik, Peter
Kurzmann, Werner
Bayer, Adam
Ziegler, Ralf
Neumann, Heinz
Sschmidt, Herbert
Paudler, Horst
Horn, Dieter

DAMEN RECURVE

BSV Sternenfels
SV CZ Jena
MoGoNo Leipzig
EG Suhl

SV Helmstedt
ATSV Oberkotzau
ESV Lok Eisenach
Unterwellenborn
EG Suhl

SV CZ Jena

SV CZ Jena

VEREIN

Dorji Dema

Kiba

Dorji Dolma
Eberhardt, Sabine
Mader, Colette

DAMEN U40 RECURVE

PL. STN

NAME

SV Erfurt-west
BSC Glauchau

VEREIN

1 11c
2 13a
3 12a

MOslein, Gabi
Zippe, Claudia
Prause, Steffi

DAMEN U50 RECURVE

PL. STN

NAME

Unterwellenborn
SV CZ Jena
SV Erfurt-west

VEREIN

1 15a

Jecke, Kerstin

2 15c wilknitz, Gisela

3 15d

Hiller, Inge

SV CZ Jena
ESV Lok Eisenach
BSF Siebeldingen
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HERREN COMPOUND

Thiringenpokal 2007.1st

1114

1174
1156
1153

1220
1152
1089

1202
1157
1010

1133
1116
1103

1186
1082
1073

1145
1126
1031

1145
1121
930

1161
1030
911

1067
1015

3483

3461

3369

3352

3341

3302

3196

3102

PL. STN NAME VEREIN 90m 70m
1 1b Dietzel, Bernd DJK Arenshausen 312 333
2 1la Kloéppner, volker DJK Arenshausen 300 324
3 3c Roche, Miquel SV Urbach 294 316
4 2a Glintherodt, Jens SV zZaunroden 209 264
HERREN 0U45 COMPOUND
PL. STN NAME VEREIN 90m 70m
1 2c zinke, Ralf DJK Arenshausen 302 325
2 2d Kihr, Uwe DJK Arenshausen 271 309
3 3a Bohne, Jens SV CzZ Jena 265 282
HERREN U55 COMPOUND
PL. STN NAME VEREIN 70m 60m
1 10d Todtenhofer, 3Jirgen uUnterwellenborn 305 299
MANNSCHAFT RECURVE VEREIN
PL MANNSCHAFT STNR. TEILNEHMER
1 sv Erfurt-west 1 17d Lohmer, Agimo
4c Eberhardt, Lutz
16c Licht, Christiane
2 SV CZ Jena 1 17c Kapplinger, Justus
13a zippe, Claudia
15a Jecke, Kerstin
3 Bhutan 12d Dorji Dema
13b Kiba
11d Dporji Dolma
4 BSC Glauchau 4d Erdmann, Andreas
7c Meinig, Robin
11a Mdder, Colette
5 EG Suhl 4a wirthwein, 3Jirgen
6b Eberlei, oOlaf
9c Schak, Peter
6 Unterwellenborn 11c M6sTlein, Gabi
14b wachsmuth, Markus
1l4a Blankenburg, Tobias
7 ESV Lok Eisenach 17b Rohrbach, Erik
15c wiulknitz, Gisela
8c ziegler, Ralf
8 SV Cz Jena 2 12c RoOher, Andrea
9d Goppert, Heinz
10c Paudler, Horst
9 FC Erzgebirge Aue 16a Krauthahn, Anna
1l4c MroR, Felix
16d wutzler, Daniela
10 sv Erfurt-west 2 13d Eberhardt, Sabine
5a Lohmer, Karsten
6a Naglatzki, Markus

MANNSCHAFT COMPOUND VEREIN
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PL MANNSCHAFT

Thiringenpokal 2007.1st

STNR. TEILNEHMER

1 DIK Arenshausen

1b Dietzel, Bernd
2c zZinke, Ralf
la Kloppner, volker
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